06 Ekim 2015 Sali

5. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
DALLICALI(1)

MANUR(5)

UMUT EFE(3)
ZAVANIN HARIKASI(4)
RUSTEMHAN(6)
UGUR BOCEGI(2)
DORUKEFE(9)
KIRPAPATYA(7)

AZAT KUSU(8)

Yas
4yka

4ykk
4yka
4yka
4dyka
4yka
4yaa
4yak

dyak

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)20.000 &
1.)3.000 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BILGIN - DINARGUZEL
TEKELIOGLU- NURYILDZI
CANBOLAT - MESUDEM
ALTAHA - NEOVE41
ZANMANRIZGAR! - GAZALIL7
KOVANDO - NAZAR
ANADOLUATESI - DOGU
ATACAN- SLKIZI

OzGUNHAN - SADA

SARTLI 4/Y1
2.)8.000 ¢
2)1.200 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 ZKARABULUT
56 B.TEPE
58 H.SARIDAL
58 H.ALTUNKILIC
56 ASASMAZ
58 MP.DEMR
55 MCANPOLAT
53 Y.ARSLANPENGE
53 H.SANLI

Sahip
HAL. KAYA

ETH. YILDIZ
ISM GOKHAN
AHM KAYA
MAH. KARAKECI
KAD. KAYA
ERS. OZBELGE
SAH. KAYA

REM KAYA

58 kg,

3.)4.000 &
3.)600 &

Antrendrii
iZUZUN

iZUZUN
SVKAYA
AGAKIL
SIVKAYA
AGAKIL
MUH.YILDIRIM
GBALTA

AGAKIL

GANYAN(1) 6,65 b, IKILi(1/5) 30,15 +, SIRALI IKiLi(1/5) :89,55 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/5/3) 69,65 t, 2. CIFTE(3/1) 95,95 b

Derece

2.08.00

2.08.05

2.08.64

2.08.68

2.13.69

21648

2179

22710

23217

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (6. Yans Giinii)

1700 Kum

4)2.000 &

4)300 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

6,65
5,65
4,00
2,20
1,90
5,60
8,95
6,15

5,60

6.32(6)
11.08(4)
16.03(3)
18.36(2)
31.14(1)
348(7)

2.72(8)

10.87(5)

3.48(7)

8

3

Boyun
3,5Boy

Bag

G Gk,

7 Boy

6 Boy

HP
43

40

51

84

47

40

37

52

40



